
 Class Results: A Bike                                                                                                                                                            150AB                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Kyler Kubec 84 23 18 20 23

2 Jack Schuh 63 17 23 23

3 Kane Kalies 38 20 18

4 Cutter Wilson 23 23

5 Ryder Smidel 20 20

6 Cory Smidel 18 18

7 Tyler Kalies 17 17

8 Kenneth King 16 16

9 Zach Schwantes 16 16

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0



 Class Results: B Bike                                                                                                                                                           150C                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Don Ledden 81 20 18 20 23

2 Aaron Lohrey 81 17 17 18 12 17

3 Braydon Welsing 78 23 23 14 18

4 Kollin Kropp 49 17 16 16

5 Taeton Havlovitz 42 16 11 15

6 Logan Sakovitz 39 16 9 14

7 Kole Kielpikowski 38 18 20

8 Harrison Koch 34 15 7 12

9 Mitchell Cherovsky 30 14 13 3

10 Lannon Kalies 29 14 4 11

11 Carly Beaman 28 16 12

12 Jacob Denor 27 12 15

13 Zach Schwantes 23 23

14 Ryder Smidel 23 23

15 Reed Neuser 20 20

16 Thaddeus Sahs 20 20

17 Kipton Welsing 19 6 13

18 Jack Jaquette 18 18

19 Davin Witte 17 17

20 Navaeh Malchek 15 15

21 Ariana Jones 13 13

22 Joseph Denor 11 1 10

23 Travis Knoll 10 10

24 Gloria Skenandore 8 8

25 Gavin Zellner 5 5

26 Carter Schneider 2 2

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0



 Class Results: C Bike                                                                                                                                                            250AB                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Tyler Schubert 59 18 23 18

2 Talan Hansen 39 16 23

3 Cutter Wilson 39 23 16

4 Jack Schuh 38 18 20

5 Kane Kalies 34 18 16

6 Marcus Kubec 33 13 20

7 Brody Wilson 30 13 17

8 Brandon Giese 29 16 13

9 Kenneth King 27 15 12

10 Nathan LaPorte 23 23

11 Reed Klinger 23 23

12 Cody Sigler 20 20

13 Tyler Kalies 20 20

14 Adam Peterson 20 20

15 Ryan Sigler 17 17

16 Trevor Theyers 17 17

17 Jeremiah Lemke 17 17

18 Jon Bradley 15 15

19 Owen Ley 15 15

20 Justin Eckardt 15 15

21 Bill Hernke 14 14

22 Teddy Dhein 14 14

23 Chase Dionne 14 14

24 TJ Havlovitz 14 14

25 Tom Perryman 12 12

26 Kyler Kubec 11 11



 Class Results: Schoolboy                                                                                                                                                           250C                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Teddy Dhein 55 20 18 17

2 Dawson Eckstrom 50 17 17 12 4

3 Randal Sahs 46 17 15 14

4 Brad Koltz 44 16 18 10

5 Brayden Welsing 42 15 9 18

6 Brandon Giese 39 16 23

7 Quinn Kalies 38 16 11 11

8 Tae Tessmer 32 12 20

9 Hayden Strickland 30 15 0 15

10 Kenneth King 30 14 16

11 Cole Brossow 25 14 11

12 Jared Luker 23 23

13 Lyle Longley 23 23

14 Adam LeCoux 23 23

15 Logan Sakovitz 23 6 5 12

16 Nick Kurth 23 23

17 Ian Mathew 22 15 7

18 Cody Eisenman 21 13 8

19 Kaden Nolan 20 20

20 Reed Neuser 20 20

21 Caeden Teichroew 20 20

22 Shawn Mathew 19 12 7 0

23 Caleb Krug 18 18

24 Willie DeGrave 18 18

25 Gunner Bush 17 14 3

26 Kolton Nelson 17 17

27 Jack Schuh 16 16

28 Haden Gresser 13 13

29 Aaron Eckardt 13 13

30 Tyler Spude 13 13

31 Jack Witzle 10 10

32 Brittany Lemke 9 9

33 Pete Rajek 8 8

34 Jeff Rydahl 7 7

35 Cole Berth 6 6

36 Mason Vandehey 2 2

37 Lannon Kalies 1 1

38 Thaddeus Sahs 0 0



 Class Results: Schoolboy                                                                                                                                                           OPEN                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Brandon Giese 60 17 15 10 18

2 Jack Schuh 56 20 16 20

3 Teddy Dhein 55 15 14 9 17

4 Nathan LaPorte 46 23 23

5 Tyler Schubert 43 20 6 17

6 Talan Hansen 41 18 23

7 Cutter Wilson 38 23 15

8 Kenneth King 34 13 8 13

9 Brandon Revolinski 32 15 16 1

10 Aaron Lohrey 31 10 7 14

11 Shawn Mathew 26 11 4 11

12 Ian Mathew 24 9 5 10

13 Tyler Kalies 23 23

14 Chase Dionne 20 20

15 Reed Klinger 20 20

16 Jacob Shallow 19 14 5

17 Marcus Kubec 18 18 0

18 Owen Ley 18 18

19 Adam Peterson 18 18

20 Chris Frisch 17 17

21 Craig Wallace 17 4 13

22 Keegan Fwichtenbiner 17 2 15

23 Ryder Sigler 16 16

24 Ry Baumann 16 16

25 Don Ledden 16 16

26 Caleb Krug 14 14

27 Dawson Eckstrom 14 8 6

28 Justin Eckardt 14 14

29 Jared Luker 13 13

30 Trevor Theyers 13 13

31 Kaden Nolan 12 12

32 Reed Neuser 12 12

33 Randal Sahs 12 12

34 Brody Wilson 12 12

35 Zach Schwantes 12 12

36 Sam Feller 11 11

37 Haden Gresser 11 11

38 Joseph Denor 11 11

39 Tom Perryman 10 10

40 Tom Kalies 7 7

41 Jeremiah Lemke 3 3

42 Jack Witzle 3 3

43 Logan Hoeft 2 2

44 Nick Kurth 1 1

45 Brad Koltz 0 0

46 Carly Beaman 0 0

47 Cole Berth 0 0

48 Gavin Zellner 0 0

49 Kolton Nelson 0 0

50 Caeden Teichroew 0 0

51 Hayden Strickland 0 0



 Class Results: +30                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Brandon Revolinksi 58 18 20 20

2 Marcus Kubec 50 9 18 23

3 Zach Schwantes 48 17 13 18

4 Nathan LaPorte 46 23 23

5 Cole Brossow 45 16 14 15

6 Brad Koltz 44 11 17 16

7 Craig Wallace 34 18 16

8 Keegan Feichtenbiner 32 15 17

9 Jacob Shallow 23 23

10 Jacob Shallow 23 23

11 Cody Sigler 20 20

12 Justin Eckardt 20 20

13 Jeff Mclain 20 20

14 Willie DeGrave 18 18

15 Sam Feller 17 17

16 Jeremiah Lemke 17 17

17 Tom Perryman 16 16

18 Wade Gilbert 16 16

19 Chris Frisch 15 15

20 Jon Bradley 14 14

21 Jared Luker 13 13

22 Jack Jaquette 12 12

23 Jondel Skenandore 10 10

24 0

25 0



 Class Results: +40                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Shawn Mathew 71 23 15 16 17

2 Cory Smidel 63 20 23 20

3 Quinn Kalies 51 18 17 16

4 Adam LeCloux 46 23 23

5 William Draeger 37 20 17

6 Lyle Longley 36 18 18

7 Dave LaCrosse 33 18 15

8 Jeff Mclain 23 23

9 Chris Frisch 20 20

10 Paul Philbrick 20 20

11 Randal Sahs 18 18

12 Tony Jensen 16 16

13 Frank Knoll 15 15

14 Paul Geibl 14 14

15 0



 Class Results: +50                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Kelly Geurts 90 20 17 18 17 18

2 Randal Sahs 64 23 18 23

3 Lyle Longley 43 23 20

4 William Draeger 40 20 20

5 Jeff Rydahl 36 16 20

6 Bill Hernke 23 23

7 Paul Philbrick 23 23

8 George Tabalske 18 18

9 Bill Degroot 18 18

10 Paul Geibl 17 17

11 Gary Philbrick 17 17

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0



 Class Results: Air Cooled                                                                                                                                                       60             

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Jim Leach 100 23 23 18 18 18

2 George Tabalske 97 20 20 20 17 20

3 Jon Schubert 43 23 20

4 Allan Eckardt 23 23

5 Dennis Kleman 16 16

6 Jeff Mclain 23 23

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0



 Class Results: Schoolboy                                                                                                                                                           Vintage 80's                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Jon Schubert 46 23 23

2 Jeff Moehrke 43 20 23

3 Ron Frederick 20 20

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0



 Class Results: Schoolboy                                                                                                                                                           Vintage 90's                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Dawson Eckstrom 86 20 23 20 23

2 Marcus Kubec 69 23 23 23

3 Ian Mathew 20 20

4 Pete Rajek 20 20

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0



Class Results: 50cc                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Sullivan Martinek 112 23 23 20 23 23

2 Pryor Pulley 82 17 17 15 16 17

3 Ezekiel Anschutz 73 18 18 17 20

4 Logan Kapinos 70 14 18 18 20

5 Vaughn Wallace 60 20 23 17

6 Liam Koltz 55 15 10 14 16

7 Bayleigh McCurdy 52 20 16 16

8 Dax Passineau 29 14 15

9 Caden Lopez 27 16 11

10 Ben Panella 18 18

11 Logan Cheske 15 15

12 Sage Henderson-Pierce 15 15

13 Sadie DuBois 13 13

14 Layton Revolinski 12 12

15 0



Class Results: 50cc Senior                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Madden Kofler 95 23 16 18 18 20

2 Malachi Anschutz 87 18 23 23 23

3 Jack Jensen 81 14 17 14 20 16

4 Remington Pulley 78 16 14 15 16 17

5 Easton Yindra 66 17 13 10 13 13

6 Pryor Pulley 52 12 11 6 11 12

7 Logan Kapinos 42 12 15 15

8 Ezekiel Anschutz 41 13 12 8 8

9 Braxton Bradley 37 20 17

10 Elijah DuBois 37 20 17

11 Delencey DuBois 31 18 13

12 Sawyer Klein 29 15 14

13 Lucas Jensen 26 12 14

14 Logan Cheske 25 15 10

15 Benjamin Cook 23 23

16 Henry Schumacher 20 20

17 Vaughn Wallace 18 11 7

18 Ashley Knoll 18 9 9

19 Noah Panella 18 18

20 Deckard Falk 16 16

21 Bayleigh McCurdy 7 7

22 Dax Passineau 6 6

23 0

24 0

25 0



 Class Results: 65cc                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Kole Kielpikowski 89 20 23 23 23

2 Jerry Machak 86 23 23 20 20

3 John Ledden 73 18 20 18 17

4 Ian Schmidt 73 16 16 11 16 14

5 Riley Alberg 69 12 14 12 15 16

6 Cole Kapinos 68 17 15 18 18

7 Remington Pulley 56 9 13 9 14 11

8 Madden Kofler 51 8 11 10 10 12

9 Malachi Anschutz 49 14 18 17

10 Lincoln Koch 48 16 17 15

11 Harrison Martinek 41 10 17 14

12 Harrison Kvitek 27 15 12

13 Braxton Bradley 25 13 12

14 Elijah DuBois 23 15 8

15 Lucas Jensen 22 13 9

16 Benjamin Cook 20 20

17 Deckard Falk 13 13

18 Noah Panella 13 13

19 Roddy Welsing 11 11

20 Sawyer Klein 11 11

21 Levi Malchek 10 10

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0



 Class Results: 85cc                                                                                                                                                                           

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Kyler Kubec 92 23 23 23 23

2 Aaron Lohrey 84 15 17 16 18 18

3 Ryder Smidel 83 20 20 20 23

4 Kole Kielpikowski 73 20 17 16 20

5 Taeton Havlovitz 57 17 11 14 15

6 Don Ledden 54 18 18 18

7 Kollin Kropp 45 14 15 16

8 Kipton Welsing 43 4 13 9 17

9 Harrison Koch 33 12 7 14

10 John Ledden 31 14 8 9

11 Jacob Denor 29 16 13

12 Jerry Malchek 29 13 16

13 Travis Knoll 27 15 12

14 Davin Witte 27 10 17

15 Rhett Welsing 26 14 12

16 James DeGroot 25 12 13

17 Joseph Denor 24 5 6 13

18 Carter Schneider 22 7 15

19 Jerry Machak 19 9 10

20 Lincoln Koch 18 5 2 11

21 Mitchell Cherovsky 15 9 3 3

22 Sam Behnke 11 11

23 Carter Schneider 11 6 5

24 Cullen Zellner 11 11

25 Madden Kofler 10 10

26 Nevaeh Malchek 10 10

27 Tucker Larsen 8 8

28 Vayda Wilson 8 8

29 Ariana Jones 8 1 7

30 Cody Eisenman 8 8

31 Cole Kapinos 7 7 0

32 Brock Krueger 6 6

33 Sam Behnke 4 4

34 Gary Landolt 4 4

35 Rhett Schneider 0 0



Class Results: Women's CWomen's                

Position Rider Name Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5

1 Ariana Jones 73 20 17 18 18

2 Carley Beaman 64 23 23 18

3 Nevaeh Malchek 61 18 20 23

4 Britany Lemke 23 23

5 Vavda Wilson 23 23

6 Gloria Skenandore 20 20

7 Katelyn LeCloux 20 20

8 0

9 0

10 0


